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We want to contribute to healthier 
lives. Whether you’re blazing a new 

trail, tackling an intimidating rock 
face, or ascending from base camp 
– Battle Bites are there to sustain 

energy levels and provide sufficient 
protein for efficient recovery.

OUR CONSUMERS

As we grow our healthy, high protein 
snack brand, we hope Battle Bites will 

give consumers the tasty, nutritious 
option they want, and we’re looking 

for new outlets, both retail and 
vending, so that people can enjoy 

them, wherever they are.

OUR FUTURE GOAL
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Battle Bites has been developed 
to have the appeal of a traditional 
chocolate candy bar in terms of 

providing a tasty snack which feels 
indulgent, but with the bonus of being 

low in sugar whilst providing high 
levels of protein and fibre.

ABOUT US



BATTLE BITES - 2022/2023  3BATTLE BITES - 2023  3

Our dessert like bars are all high in protein.
A convenient way to consume additional 

protein throughout the day.

All our bars are low in sugar for a guilt-free 
snack, delivering the satisfaction of a sweet treat.

All our bars feature TWO individual bites! 
Great for sharing or save half for later.

HIGH PROTEIN LOW IN SUGAR BITE-SIZED PIECES
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PRODUCT CODES
P3073 Salted Caramel Flavoured Protein Bar
Unit EAN Barcode: 5060318691999 Outer EAN Barcode: 5060318692002

INGREDIENTS 
Protein Blend (37%) [Milk Proteins, Soy Protein Nuggets (Isolated Soy Protein, Tapioca Starch, Salt, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin)), 
Collagen (Bovine Hydrolysed)], Isomalto-oligosaccharide, Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Caramel Flavour Coating With 
Sweeteners (11%) [Sweeteners (Maltitol, Sucralose), Palm Oil, Whey Powder (Milk), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, 
Niacin, Thiamine), Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Flavouring, Colour (Beta Carotene)], Low Sugar Caramel 
(9%) [Oligofructose, Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Shea Oil, Water, Gelling Agent (Pectin), Colour (Plain Caramel), Emulsifiers 
(Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, Rapeseed Lecithin), Salt, Natural Flavouring)], Rapeseed Oil, Sweetener (Maltitol), Salted 
Pretzels (3%) [Malted Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Salt, Sunflower oil, Yeast, Acidity 
Regulator (Sodium Hydroxide)], Natural Flavouring, Colour (Plain Caramel), Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin), Sea Salt.

ALLERGENS
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. Also may contain Nuts, Peanuts.

STORAGE 
Store in a cool dry place. For best before end date, see panel.

Typical Values Per 100g Per 62g (2 Bites) Per 31g Bite
Energy 1673 kJ

399 kcal
1037 kJ
248 kcal

519 kJ
124 kcal

Fat
   Of which Saturates

13g
4.8g

8.2g
2.9g

4.1g
1.5g

Carbohydrate
   Of which Sugars

32g
3.4g

20g
2.1g

10g
1.1g

Fibre 12g 7.4g 3.7g
Protein 33g 20g 10g
Salt 0.64g 0.39g 0.20g

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

THIS CULT FAVOURITE HAS A SOFT 
CAKELIKE CENTRE, COATED IN SMOOTH 
SALTED CARAMEL, AND TOPPED OFF 
WITH LIGHT ‘N’ CRUNCHY PRETZEL 
PIECES! YOU CAN’T GO WRONG WITH 
OUR CARAMEL PRETZEL.
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PRODUCT CODES
P3084 Jaffa Bake Protein Bar
Unit EAN Barcode: 5050028263487 Outer EAN Barcode: 5050028263517

INGREDIENTS 
Protein Blend (39%)[ Milk Proteins, Soy Protein Nuggets (Isolated Soy Protein, Cocoa Powder, Tapioca Starch), Collagen (Bovine 
Hydrolysed)], Isomalto-oligosaccharide, Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Milk Chocolate Flavour Coating (11%)[ Sweeteners 
(Isomalt, Sucralose), Palm Oil, Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder (Milk), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, 
Thiamine), Emulsifiers (Soya Lecithin, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate), Natural Flavouring], Low Sugar Caramel (8%) [Oligofructose, 
Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Vegetable Fat (Shea), Water, Gelling Agent (Pectin), Colour (Beta Carotene), Emulsifiers (Mono- 
And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Rapeseed Lecithin), Salt, Natural Flavouring], Rapeseed Oil, Sweetener (Maltitol), Chocolate 
Chips With Sweetener (2%) [Sweetener (Maltitol), Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Cocoa Powder, Natural Vanilla 
Flavouring], Natural Flavouring, Colour (Plain Caramel), Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin), Sea Salt.

ALLERGENS
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. Also may contain Nuts, Peanuts.

STORAGE 
Store in a cool dry place. For best before end date, see panel.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

A SOFT BAKED BAR WITH THE 
PERFECT ORANGE FLAVOUR. 

COVERED IN A MILK CHOCOLATE 
FLAVOUR COATING AND TOPPED 

WITH CHOCOLATE CHIPS.

JAFFA BAKE FLAVOURJAFFA BAKE FLAVOUR

Typical Values Per 100g Per 62g (2 Bites) Per 31g Bite
Energy 1600 kJ 

�387 kcal
992 kJ�

240 kcal
496 kJ�

120 kcal
Fat
   Of which Saturates

14g�
4.5g

 8.5g�
2.8g

 4.3g
�1.4g

Carbohydrate
   Of which Sugars

31g
�3.2g

19g�
2.0g

9.6g
�1.0g

Fibre 12g 7.5g 3.7g
Protein 32g 20g 10g
Salt 0.55g 0.34g 0.17g
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*product not subject to HFSS legislation due to its nutrition values.
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GLAZED SPRINKLED DONUT FLAVOURGLAZED SPRINKLED DONUT FLAVOUR



PRODUCT CODES
P3088 Glazed Splinkled Donut Flavoured Protein Bar
Unit EAN Barcode: 5060318692262 Outer EAN Barcode: 5060318692279

INGREDIENTS 
Protein Blend (39%)[Milk Proteins, Soy Protein Nuggets (Isolated Soy Protein, Tapioca Starch, Salt, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), 
Collagen (Bovine Hydrolysed)] Isomalto-oligosaccharide, Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Caramel Flavour Coating With 
Sweeteners (11%)[Sweeteners (Maltitol, Sucralose), Sustainable Palm Oil, Whey Powder (Milk), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium 
Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Flavouring, Colour (Beta Carotene)], Low 
Sugar Caramel (9%) [Oligofructose, Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Vegetable Fat (Shea), Water, Gelling Agent (Pectin), 
Colour (Carmine), Emulsifiers (Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, Rapeseed Lecithin), Salt, Natural Flavouring], Rapeseed 
Oil, Sweetener (Maltitol), Sugar Strands (2%) [Sugar, Coconut Oil, Beetroot Concentrate, Water, Glucose Syrup, Colour (Paprika 
Extract), Colours (Anthocyanin, Curcumin), Glazing Agent (Beeswax)], Natural Flavouring, Colours (Plain Caramel), Emulsifier 
(Sunflower Lecithin), Sea Salt, Antioxidant (Vitamin E). 

ALLERGENS
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. Also may contain Nuts, Peanuts.

STORAGE 
Store in a cool dry place. For best before end date, see panel.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Typical Values Per 100g Per 62g (2 Bites) Per 31g Bite
Energy 1501 kJ

�359 kcal
930 kJ�

223 kcal
465 kJ�
111 kcal

Fat
   Of which Saturates

13g�
8.0g

8.1g�
5.0g 

 4.0g�
2.5g

Carbohydrate
   Of which Sugars

31g
�5.0g

19g�
3.1g

9.7g�
1.6g

Fibre 12.2g 7.6g 3.8g
Protein 33g 20g 10.2g
Salt 0.67g 0.41g 0.21g

GLAZED SPRINKLED DONUT FLAVOURGLAZED SPRINKLED DONUT FLAVOUR

A SOFT BAKED PROTEIN BAR 
COMPLETE WITH ALL NATURAL 
SPRINKLES AND A SWEET 
SATISFYING GLAZED DONUT TASTE.
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STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING FLAVOURSTICKY TOFFEE PUDDING FLAVOUR



PRODUCT CODES
P3089 Sticky Toffee Pudding Flavoured Protein Bar
Unit EAN Barcode: 5050028263494 Outer EAN Barcode: 5050028263524

INGREDIENTS 
Protein Blend (38%)[ Milk Proteins, Soy Protein Nuggets (Isolated Soy Protein, Tapioca Starch, Salt), Collagen (Bovine 
Hydrolysed)], Isomalto-oligosaccharide, Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Caramel Flavour Coating (11%) [Sweeteners (Maltitol, 
Sucralose), Palm Oil, Whey Powder (Milk), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Cocoa Mass, 
Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Flavouring, Colour (Beta Carotene)], Low Sugar Caramel (9%) [Oligofructose, Humectant 
(Vegetable Glycerol), Vegetable Fat (Shea), Water, Gelling Agent (Pectin), Colour (Plain Caramel), Emulsifiers (Mono- and 
diglycerides of fatty acids, Rapeseed Lecithin), Salt, Natural Flavouring], Rapeseed Oil, Sweetener (Maltitol), Toffee Pieces (2%) 
[ Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Milk, Palm Oil, Butter Oil (Milk), Anticaking Agent (Powdered Cellulose),  
Natural Flavouring, Processing Aids [Wax Coating (Coconut Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Carnauba Wax)], Natural Flavouring, Colour 
(Plain Caramel), Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin), Sea Salt.

ALLERGENS
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. Also may contain Nuts, Peanuts.

STORAGE 
Store in a cool dry place. For best before end date, see panel.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Typical Values Per 100g Per 62g (2 Bites) Per 31g Bite
Energy 1679 kJ 

405 kcal
1041 kJ
251 kcal

521 kJ
126 kcal

Fat
   Of which Saturates

14g
4.9g

8.4g
3.1g

4.2g
1.5g

Carbohydrate
   Of which Sugars

31g
4.9g

19g
3.0g

9.5g
1.5g

Fibre 12g 7.4g 3.7g
Protein 32g 20g 10g
Salt 0.55g 0.34g 0.17g

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING FLAVOURSTICKY TOFFEE PUDDING FLAVOUR
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THIS IS BATTLE BITES’ TAKE ON THE 
CLASSIC BRITISH DESSERT. STICKY 
TOFFEE FLAVOUR LAYERS WITH A 

CARAMEL FLAVOUR COATING AND THEN 
TOPPED WITH TOFFEE PIECES FOR AN 

INDULGENT HIGH PROTEIN SNACK.
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PUMPKIN SPICE FLAVOURPUMPKIN SPICE FLAVOUR



PRODUCT CODES
P3195 Pumpkin Spice Flavour Protein Bar
Unit EAN Barcode: 5050028279815 Outer EAN Barcode: 5050028279990

INGREDIENTS 
Protein Blend (39%) [Milk Proteins, Soya Protein Nuggets (Isolated Soya Protein, Tapioca Starch, Salt), Collagen (Bovine 
Hydrolysed)], Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Isomalto-Oligosaccharides, Milk Chocolate Flavour Coating (10%) [Sweeteners 
(Maltitol, Sucralose), Palm Oil, Palm Kernel, Whey Powder (Milk), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), 
Cocoa Powder, Emulsifiers (Soya Lecithin, Rapeseed Lecithin, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate), Natural Flavouring], Low Sugar 
Caramel (9%) [Oligofructose, Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Shea Oil, Water, Gelling Agent (Pectin), Colour (Plain Caramel), 
Emulsifiers (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Rapeseed Lecithin), Salt, Natural Flavouring], Rapeseed Oil, Sweetener 
(Maltitol), Corn Fibre, Cinnamon Biscuit Granules (2%) [Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, 
Margarine (Palm Oil, Sunflower Oil), Cinnamon Powder, Wheat Starch], Pumpkin Spice Flavouring (Ground Spices [Cinnamon, 
Ginger],Natural Flavouring), Emulsifier (Rapeseed Lecithin), Colour (Caramel).

ALLERGENS
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. Also may contain Nuts, Peanuts.

STORAGE 
Store in a cool dry place. For best before end date, see panel.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Typical Values Per 100g Per 62g (2 Bites)
Energy 1656 kJ 

395 kcal
1026 kJ
245 kcal

Fat
   Of which Saturates

13g
4.5g

7.8g
2.8g

Carbohydrate
   Of which Sugars

32g
4.0g

20g
2.0g

Fibre 12g 7.4g
Protein 33g 21g
Salt 0.42g 0.26g

PUMPKIN SPICE FLAVOURPUMPKIN SPICE FLAVOUR
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LAYERS OF CARAMEL AND SOFT, 
WARMING GINGER AND CINNAMON 

FLAVOURED PROTEIN DOUGH, 
ENROBED IN A MILK CHOCOLATE 

FLAVOUR COATING AND TOPPED WITH 
CINNAMON BISCUIT PIECES. A GENTLY 

SPICED DELIGHT.

*product not subject to HFSS legislation due to its nutrition values.
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TOFFEE APPLE POPPING CANDY FLAVOURTOFFEE APPLE POPPING CANDY FLAVOUR



PRODUCT CODES
P3196 Battle Bites Toffee Apple Popping Candy
Unit EAN Barcode: 5050028279822 CDU EAN Barcode: 5050028280002

INGREDIENTS 
Protein Blend (39%) [Milk Proteins, Soya Protein Nuggets (Isolated Soya Protein, Tapioca Starch, Salt), Collagen (Bovine 
Hydrolysed)], Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Isomalto-Oligosaccharides, Caramel Flavour Coating With Sweeteners (10%) 
[Sweeteners (Maltitol, Sucralose), Palm Oil, Whey Powder (Milk), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), 
Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin, Rapeseed Lecithin), Natural Flavouring, Colour (Beta Carotene)],Low Sugar Caramel 
(9%) [Oligofructose, Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Shea Oil, Water, Gelling Agent (Pectin), Colour (Plain Caramel), Emulsifiers 
(Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Rapeseed Lecithin), Salt, Natural Flavouring], Rapeseed Oil, Sweetener (Maltitol), Corn 
Fibre, Popping Candy (1%) [Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Cocoa Butter, Lactose (Milk), Carbon Dioxide], Natural Flavourings, Emulsifier 
(Rapeseed Lecithin), Colour (Plain Caramel).

ALLERGENS
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. Also may contain Nuts, Peanuts.

STORAGE 
Store in a cool dry place. For best before end date, see panel.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Typical Values Per 100g Per 62g (2 Bites) Per 31g Bite
Energy 1652 kJ 

394 kcal
1024 kJ
244 kcal

512 kJ
122 kcal

Fat
   Of which Saturates

12.6g
4.6g

7.8g
2.8g

3.9g
1.4g

Carbohydrate
   Of which Sugars

32g
4.7g

20g
2.9g

9.8g
1.4g

Fibre 11.9g 7.4g 3.7g
Protein 33g 21g 10.3g
Salt 0.41g 0.25g 0.13g

TOFFEE APPLE POPPING CANDY FLAVOURTOFFEE APPLE POPPING CANDY FLAVOUR
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A TOFFEE APPLE FLAVOUR PROTEIN 
BAR WITH A CARAMEL FLAVOUR LAYER, 
ENROBED IN A CARAMEL FLAVOUR 
COATING, TOPPED WITH POPPING 
CANDY, WITH SUGARS AND SWEETENERS.

*product not subject to HFSS legislation due to its nutrition values.
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BIRTHDAY CAKE FLAVOURBIRTHDAY CAKE FLAVOUR



PRODUCT CODES
P3072 Birthday Cake Flavoured Protein Bar
Unit EAN Barcode: 5060318691722  Outer EAN Barcode: 5060318691739

INGREDIENTS 
Protein Blend (38%) [Milk Proteins, Soy Protein Nuggets (Isolated Soy Protein, Tapioca Starch, Salt, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin)), 
Hydrolysed Bovine Collagen)], Isomalto-oligosaccharide, Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), White Chocolate Flavour Coating 
(11%) [Sweeteners (Isomalt, Sucralose), Palm Oil, Whey Powder (Milk), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, 
Thiamine), Emulsifiers (Soya Lecithin), Natural Flavouring], Low Sugar Caramel (9%) [Oligofructose, Humectant (Vegetable 
Glycerol), Shea Oil, Water, Gelling Agent (Pectin), Colour (Carmine), Emulsifiers (Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, Rapeseed 
Lecithin), Salt, Natural Flavouring], Rapeseed Oil, Multi Coloured Sugar Strands (2%) [Sugar, Coconut Oil,  Beetroot Concentrate, 
Water, Glucose Syrup, Colour (Paprika Extract), Colours (Anthocyanin, Curcumin), Glazing Agent (Coconut Oil, Beeswax)], Natural 
Flavourings, Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin), Sea Salt.

ALLERGENS
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. Also may contain Nuts, Peanuts.

STORAGE 
Store in a cool dry place. For best before end date, see panel.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Typical Values Per 100g Per 62g (2 Bites) Per 31g Bite
Energy 1604 kJ

383 kcal
994 kJ

238 kcal
497 kJ
119 kcal

Fat
   Of which Saturates

13g
4.8g

8.2g
3.0g

4.1g
1.5g

Carbohydrate
   Of which Sugars

29g
4.9g

18g
3.0g

9.1g
1.5g

Fibre 13.7g 8.5g 4.2g
Protein 33g 20g 10g
Salt 0.72g 0.45g 0.22g

BIRTHDAY CAKE FLAVOURBIRTHDAY CAKE FLAVOUR
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LET’S PARTY! BIRTHDAY CAKE BATTLE BITES BOASTS A 
NICE SOFT VANILLA-INFUSED CAKE STYLE CENTRE, WITH 
A RASPBERRY COLOURED CARAMEL LAYER, COVERED IN 
WHITE CHOCOLATE FLAVOUR COATING AND TOPPED WITH 
NATURALLY COLOURED SPRINKLES. BIRTHDAY CAKE BATTLE 
BITES MAKE A PERFECT PROTEIN TREAT FOR CELEBRATING.
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INGREDIENTS 
Protein Blend (38%) [Milk Proteins, Soy Protein Nuggets (Isolated Soy Protein, Cocoa Powder, Tapioca Starch, Emulsifier (Soya 
Lecithin)), Collagen (Bovine Hydrolysed)], Isomalto-oligosaccharide, Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Milk Chocolate Flavour 
Coating (11%)[Sweeteners (Isomalt, Sucralose), Palm Oil, Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder (Milk), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium 
Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Emulsifiers (Soya Lecithin, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate), Natural Flavouring],  Low Sugar 
Caramel (9%) [Oligofructose, Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Shea Oil, Water, Gelling Agent (Pectin), Cocoa Powder, Emulsifiers 
(Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, Rapeseed Lecithin), Salt, Natural Flavouring], Rapeseed Oil, White Chocolate Stars (2%)
[Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin)], Cocoa Powder (1%), Natural Flavourings, Emulsifier 
(Sunflower Lecithin), Sea Salt.

ALLERGENS
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. Also may contain Nuts, Peanuts.

STORAGE 
Store in a cool dry place. For best before end date, see panel.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Typical Values Per 100g Per 62g (2 Bites) Per 31g Bite
Energy 1598 kJ

382 kcal
991 kJ

237 kcal
495 kJ
118 kcal

Fat
   Of which Saturates

14g
4.7g

8.6g
2.9g

4.3g
1.5g

Carbohydrate
   Of which Sugars

29g
4.4g

18g
2.7g

9.1g
1.4g

Fibre 13.6g 8.4g 4.2g
Protein 32g 20g 10g
Salt 0.63g 0.39g 0.20g

COVERED IN A MILK CHOCOLATE FLAVOUR 
COATING, AND LAYERED WITH CHOCOLATE NOUGAT, 
CHOCOLATE CARAMEL, AND TOPPED WITH DELICIOUS 
SOFT WHITE CHOCOLATE STARS. THIS BELOVED 
DESSERT-INSPIRED FLAVOURMAKES FOR A GREAT 
TASTY TREAT JUST WITHOUT THE CALORIES, CARBS 
AND SUGAR OF A TRADITIONAL SLICE OF MUD PIE.

PRODUCT CODES
P3085 Mississippi Mud Pie Flavoured Protein Bar
Unit EAN Barcode: 5060318692057  Outer EAN Barcode: 5060318692040
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WHITE CHOCOLATE TOASTED MARSHMALLOW FLAVOURWHITE CHOCOLATE TOASTED MARSHMALLOW FLAVOUR



PRODUCT CODES
P3091 Toasted Marshmallow Flavoured Protein Bar
Unit EAN Barcode: 5060318692125 Outer EAN Barcode: 5060318692132

INGREDIENTS 
Protein Blend (38%) [Milk Proteins, Soy Protein Nuggets (Isolated Soy Protein, Cocoa Powder, Tapioca Starch, Emulsifier (Soya 
Lecithin)), Hydrolysed Bovine Collagen], Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Isomalto-oligosaccharide, White Chocolate Flavour 
Coating (11%) [Sweeteners (Isomalt, Sucralose), Palm Oil, Whey Powder (Milk), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, 
Niacin, Thiamine), Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Flavouring], Low Sugar Caramel (9%) [Oligofructose, Humectant (Vegetable 
Glycerol), Shea Oil, Water, Gelling Agent (Pectin), Emulsifiers (Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, Rapeseed Lecithin), Salt, 
Natural Flavouring], Rapeseed Oil, Sweetener (Maltitol), Marshmallows (2%)[Glucose – Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Gelatine 
(Pork), Anti-Caking Agents (Maize, Starch), Colour (Beetroot), Natural Flavouring], Natural Flavourings,  Emulsifier (Sunflower 
Lecithin), Sea Salt.

ALLERGENS
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. Also may contain Nuts, Peanuts.

STORAGE 
Store in a cool dry place. For best before end date, see panel.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Typical Values Per 100g Per 62g (2 Bites) Per 31g Bite
Energy 1597 kJ

381 kcal
990 kJ

236 kcal
495 kJ
118 kcal

Fat
   Of which Saturates

13g
4.8g

8.1g
3.0g

4.1g
1.5g

Carbohydrate
   Of which Sugars

32g
4.9g

20g
3.0g

10g
1.5g

Fibre 11.4g 7.1g 3.5g
Protein 32g 20g 10g
Salt 0.70g 0.43g 0.22g
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FEELIN’ TOASTY! SAY HELLO TO ONE OF OUR FAN 
FAVOURITE FLAVOURS -WHITE CHOCOLATE TOASTED 
MARSHMALLOW. EACH PROTEIN BAR PIECE IS TOPPED 
WITH DELICIOUSLY SOFT MARSHMALLOW PIECES 
AND COVERED IN A WHITE CHOCOLATE FLAVOUR 
COATING. WE KEPT THE CARBS IN CHECK AND GAVE 
LIFE TO TASTE WITH THIS FANTASTIC ADDITION.

WHITE CHOCOLATE TOASTED MARSHMALLOW FLAVOURWHITE CHOCOLATE TOASTED MARSHMALLOW FLAVOUR
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PRODUCT CODES
SKU: P3097 Battle Bites Chocolate Fondant Flavoured Protein Bar
Unit EAN Barcode: 5050028266143 Outer EAN Barcode: 5050028266167

A PROTEIN MINI ROLL WITH A CHOCOLATE 
FLAVOUR PROTEIN DOUGH WITH A WHITE 
CHOCOLATE FLAVOUR FILLING, TOPPED 
WITH A LAYER OF CARAMEL, COCOA SOYA 
NUGGETS, ENROBED A MILK CHOCOLATE 
FLAVOUR COATING WITH SWEETENER

INGREDIENTS 
Protein Blend (34%) [Milk Proteins, Soy Protein Nuggets (Isolated Soy Protein, Cocoa Powder, Tapioca Starch, Emulsifier (Soya 
Lecithin), Wheat Protein)], Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Isomalto-oligosaccharide, Milk Flavour Coating With Sweeteners 
(10%) [Sweeteners (Maltitol, Sucralose), Palm Oil, Palm Kernel,  Whey Powder (Milk), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, 
Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate), Flavouring], Low Sugar Caramel 
(9%) [Oligofructose, Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Shea Oil, Water, Gelling Agent (Pectin), Colour (Plain Caramel), Emulsifiers 
(Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, Rapeseed Lecithin), Salt, Natural Flavouring)], White Chocolate Flavour Filling (7%)
[Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed , Shea, Coconut), Whey Protein Concentrate (Milk), Sweetener (Maltitol), Skimmed Milk Powder, 
Cocoa Butter, Flavouring, Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin)], Rapeseed Oil, Sweetener (Maltitol), Oat Flour, Cocoa Powder, Natural 
Flavourings, Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin).

ALLERGENS
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. Also may contain Nuts, Peanuts.

STORAGE 
Store in a cool dry place. For best before end date, see panel.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Typical Values Per 100g Per 60g (2 Bites) Per 30g Bite
Energy 1665 kJ

404 kcal
999 kJ

242 kcal
500 kJ
121 kcal

Fat
   Of which Saturates

14g
5.9g

8.4g
3.6g

4.2g
1.8g

Carbohydrate
   Of which Sugars

34g
3.6g

21g
2.2g

10g
1.1g

Fibre 11.2g 6.7g 3.4g
Protein 30g 18g 9.1g
Salt 0.31g 0.18g 0.09g

BATTLE BITES - 2023  23

*product not subject to HFSS legislation due to its nutrition values.
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INGREDIENTS 
Protein Blend (34%) [Milk Proteins, Soy Protein Nuggets (Isolated Soy Protein, Tapioca Starch, Salt, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), 
Wheat Protein)], Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Isomalto-oligosaccharide, Caramel Flavour Coating With Sweeteners (10%) 
[Sweeteners (Maltitol, Sucralose), Palm Oil, Whey Powder (Milk), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), 
Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Flavouring, Colour (Beta Carotene)], Low Sugar Caramel (9%) [Oligofructose, 
Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Shea Oil, Water, Gelling Agent (Pectin), Colour (Plain Caramel), Emulsifiers (Mono- and 
diglycerides of fatty acids, Rapeseed Lecithin), Salt, Natural Flavouring], White Chocolate Flavour Filling (7%)[Vegetable Oil 
(Rapeseed , Shea, Coconut), Whey Protein Concentrate (Milk), Sweetener (Maltitol), Skimmed Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, 
Flavouring, Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin)], Sweetener (Maltitol), Rapeseed Oil, Oat Flour, Natural Flavourings, Emulsifier 
(Sunflower Lecithin), Colour (Plain Caramel).

ALLERGENS
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. Also may contain Nuts, Peanuts.

STORAGE 
Store in a cool dry place. For best before end date, see panel.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Typical Values Per 100g Per 60g (2 Bites) Per 30g Bite
Energy 1670 kJ

405 kcal
1002 kJ
243 kcal

501 kJ
121 kcal

Fat
   Of which Saturates

14g
5.9g

8.3g
3.6g

4.2g
1.8g

Carbohydrate
   Of which Sugars

35g
3.9g

21g
2.4g

10g
1.2g

Fibre 10.8g 6.5g 3.3g
Protein 30g 18g 9.1g
Salt 0.30g 0.18g 0.09g
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PRODUCT CODES
SKU: P3098 Battle Bites Chocolate & Caramel Flavour Protein Bar
Unit EAN Barcode: 5050028266150 CDU Barcode: 5050028266174

A PROTEIN MINI ROLL WITH A CARAMEL 
FLAVOUR PROTEIN DOUGH AND A WHITE 
CHOCOLATE FLAVOUR FILLING, TOPPED 
WITH A LAYER OF CARAMEL, COCOA 
SOYA NUGGETS, ENROBED IN A CARAMEL 
FLAVOUR COATING, WITH SWEETENERS.

*product not subject to HFSS legislation due to its nutrition values.
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INGREDIENTS 
Protein Blend (34%) [Milk Proteins, Soya Protein Nuggets (Isolated Soya Protein, Cocoa Powder, Tapioca Starch), Hydrolysed 
Wheat Protein], Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Low Sugar Caramel (12%) [Oligofructose, Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), 
Shea Oil, Water, Gelling Agent (Pectin), Colour (Plain Caramel), Emulsifiers (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Rapeseed 
Lecithin), Salt, Natural Flavouring], Milk Chocolate Flavour Coating (10%) [Sweeteners (Maltitol, Sucralose), Palm Oil, Palm Kernel, 
Whey Powder (Milk), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Cocoa Powder, Emulsifiers (Soya Lecithin, 
Rapeseed Lecithin, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate), Flavouring], Corn Fibre, Rapeseed Oil, Isomalto-Oligosaccharides, Sweetener 
(Maltitol), Peanut Flavour Filling (4%) [Peanuts, Shea Oil, Coconut Oil], Roasted Peanuts (2%), Oat Flour, Colour (Plain Caramel), 
Natural Flavourings, Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin).

ALLERGENS
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. Also may contain Nuts.

STORAGE 
Store in a cool dry place. For best before end date, see panel.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Typical Values Per 100g Per 60g (2 Bites)
Energy 1565 kJ

376 kcal
939 kJ

226 kcal
Fat
   Of which Saturates

14g
5.6g

8.6g
3.4g

Carbohydrate
   Of which Sugars

33g
3.9g

20g
2.3g

Fibre 12g 7.2g
Protein 30g 18g
Salt 0.30g 0.18g
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PRODUCT CODES
SKU: P3153 Battle Bites Dynabar Peanut Buttercup Flavour
Unit EAN Barcode: 5050028274704 CDU Barcode: 5050028274728

*product not subject to HFSS legislation due to its nutrition values.

A PEANUT FLAVOUR PROTEIN DOUGH WITH 
A PEANUT FLAVOUR FILLING, TOPPED WITH 
A LAYER OF CARAMEL, COCOA SOYA 
NUGGETS, ENROBED IN A MILK CHOCOLATE 
FLAVOUR COATING, TOPPED WITH ROASTED 
PEANUTS, WITH SWEETENERS.



28  BATTLE BITES - 2023  



INGREDIENTS 
Protein Blend (35%) [Milk Proteins, Soya Protein Nuggets (Isolated Soya Protein, Cocoa Powder, Tapioca Starch), Hydrolysed 
Wheat Protein], Low Sugar Caramel (16%) [Oligofructose, Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Shea Oil, Water, Gelling Agent 
(Pectin), Colour (Plain Caramel), Emulsifiers (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Rapeseed Lecithin), Salt, Natural Flavouring], 
Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Milk Chocolate Flavour Coating (10%) [Sweeteners (Maltitol, Sucralose), Palm Oil, Palm Kernel, 
Whey Powder (Milk), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Cocoa Powder, Emulsifiers (Soya Lecithin, 
Rapeseed Lecithin, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate), Flavouring], Corn Fibre, Rapeseed Oil, Isomalto-Oligosaccharides, Sweetener 
(Maltitol), Roasted Hazelnuts (2%), Oat Flour, Colour (Plain Caramel), Natural Flavourings, Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin). 

ALLERGENS
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. Also may contain Peanuts.

STORAGE 
Store in a cool dry place. For best before end date, see panel.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Typical Values Per 100g Per 60g (2 Bites)
Energy 1513 kJ

364 kcal
908 kJ
219 kcal

Fat
   Of which Saturates

13g
5.1g

7.8g
3.1g

Carbohydrate
   Of which Sugars

33g
3.7g

20g
2.2g

Fibre 13g 7.8g
Protein 30g 18g
Salt 0.35g 0.21g
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PRODUCT CODES
SKU: P3154 Battle Bites Dynabar Chocolate Hazelnut 
Unit EAN Barcode: 5050028274711  CDU Barcode: 5050028274735

*product not subject to HFSS legislation due to its nutrition values.

A HAZELNUT FLAVOUR PROTEIN DOUGH 
WITH A WHITE CARAMEL FILLING, TOPPED 
WITH A LAYER OF CARAMEL AND COCOA 
SOYA NUGGETS, ENROBED IN A MILK 
CHOCOLATE FLAVOUR COATING, TOPPED 
WITH ROASTED HAZELNUTS, WITH 
SWEETENERS.
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MIXED BERRY PIE FLAVOURMIXED BERRY PIE FLAVOUR
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BATTLE OATS MIXED BERRY PIE 
FLAPJACK IS A TASTY AND CONVENIENT 
SNACK. PROVIDING 12g OF PROTEIN 
AND HIGH IN FIBRE, THIS HEARTY 
FLAPJACK WILL KEEP YOU SUSTAINED 
FOR HOURS. MADE IN THE UK USING 
SCOTTISH WHOLEGRAIN OATS

INGREDIENTS 
Oats (42%) [Gluten], Golden Syrup, Margarine (Palm Fat, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Flavouring), Isolated Soya Protein, Chicory 
Root Fibre, Whey Protein Concentrate [Milk], Rapeseed Oil, Vegetable Glycerine, Sultanas (3%), Soft Light Brown Sugar, Natural 
Raspberry Flavouring, Cranberries (Cranberries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil).

ALLERGENS
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. Also may contain nuts and gluten from other cereals.

STORAGE 
Store in a cool dry place. For best before end date, see panel.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Typical Values Per 100g Per 80g Bite
Energy 1729 kJ

413 kcal
1383 kJ
330 kcal

Fat
   Of which Saturates

17g
3.8g

14g
3.0g

Carbohydrate
   Of which Sugars

47g
18g

38g
14g

Fibre 8.2g 6.6g
Protein 15g 12g
Salt 0.53g 0.43g

PRODUCT CODES
SKU: P3198 Battle Oats Flapjack Mixed Berry Pie Flavour 
Unit EAN Barcode: 5050028279846 CDU Barcode: 5050028280026

MIXED BERRY PIE FLAVOURMIXED BERRY PIE FLAVOUR



32  BATTLE OATS - 2023  

RICH CHOCOLATE PUDDLING FLAVOURRICH CHOCOLATE PUDDLING FLAVOUR
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INGREDIENTS 
Oats (42%) [Gluten], Golden Syrup, Margarine (Palm Fat, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Flavouring), Isolated Soya Protein, Chicory 
Root Fibre, Whey Protein Concentrate [Milk], Rapeseed Oil, Vegetable Glycerine, Chocolate (3%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Dextrose, 
Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin), Soft Brown Sugar, Cocoa Powder, Natural Chocolate Flavouring.

ALLERGENS
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. Also may contain nuts and gluten from other cereals.

STORAGE 
Store in a cool dry place. For best before end date, see panel.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Typical Values Per 100g Per 80g Bite
Energy 1762 kJ

421 kcal
1410 kJ

337 kcal
Fat
   Of which Saturates

18g
4.3g

15g
3.5g

Carbohydrate
   Of which Sugars

46g
15g

37g
12g

Fibre 8.6g 6.9g
Protein 15g 12g
Salt 0.53g 0.42g

PRODUCT CODES
SKU: P3197 Battle Oats Rich Chocolate Pudding Flavour
Unit EAN Barcode: 5050028279839 CDU Barcode: 5050028280019

////

RICH CHOCOLATE PUDDLING FLAVOURRICH CHOCOLATE PUDDLING FLAVOUR

BATTLE OATS RICH CHOCOLATE 
PUDDING IS A TASTY AND CONVENIENT 
SNACK. PROVIDING 12g OF PROTEIN 
AND HIGH IN FIBRE, THIS HEARTY 
FLAPJACK WILL KEEP YOU SUSTAINED 
FOR HOURS. MADE IN THE UK USING 
SCOTTISH WHOLEGRAIN OATS
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BEST BITE, BEST BUY
Natalie on May 28, 2021
Battle Bites are the best protein bars around, having tried many over the years 
these are now both mine & my husbands fav bars, we are hooked and wouldn’t 
buyelsewhere after discovering these protein bars!

For someone who trains but also has the biggest sweet tooth these hit every spot, 
upping my protein and totally delicious to hit my sweet needs, having tried them all, 
top 3 favs are Caramel, Mississippi Mud Pie and Cookies Cream!

BEST BY FAR!
Lisa Paterson on MAY 27, 2021
I’ve tried lots of different protein bars as a diabetic I don’t eat lots of sugar so these 
are perfect in aiding weight loss without feeling deprived of something sweet. I have 
them for breakfast, after a gym session, as a snack and even after a few seconds in 
microwave as a dessert! 

They are the best texture and taste by far! Couldn’t pick a favourite but it would be 
between toasted marshmallow and glazed donut but I genuinely do love them all.

Reasonably priced too in comparison to some other bars available.

BEST PROTEIN BARS
Melissa on May 18, 2021
Absolutely love these protein bars. They are my daily go to for an on the go snack
 to fuel my body and reach my daily protein intake.

Absolute staple in my cupboards

AMAZING INDULGENT GOODNESS
Joseph Corbin on NOV 05, 2020
I absolutely love these, there’s now way you would ever know there’s less than 3g 
of sugar and 20g of protein. The perfect snack to cure your chocolate/sugar craving. 

I’ll be subscribing to these without a doubt.
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TASTES LIKE A REAL TREAT!!
Theresa on May 18, 2021
Soo tasty and unbelievably still good for you and no nasty protein powder taste!! 
Favourite so far is glazed donut

SWEET AND SALTY SNACK HEAVEN
Jessa on  MAY 20, 2021
Caramel coated with texture and a gooey inside, it’s hard to find anything wrong 
with this protein bar. Delicious with coffee, this flavour is a game changer

GREAT SERVICE
Michael D on DEC 06, 2020
Great service product was delivered very quickly. Mightily impressed with bars 
Great flavour and great for a treat.

UNREAL!!!
Ellie on JAN 23, 2022
These are an absolute 10/10! I love all battle bites bars but this is honestly 
another level. Doesn’t taste like a protein bar at all, 10000% recommended!



36  REVIEWS - 2023  

Food & drink company
Soft baked triple layed 
#ProteinBars High in 
Protein, Low in sugar. 

Baked in the UK.

BATTLE BITES
SOCIAL MEDIA

Socials

@battlebitesofficial

facebook.com/BattleBites
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P CODE ITEM NAME SIZE EAN

P3073 BattleBites Salted Caramel Flavoured Protein Bar 62g 5060318691999

P3084 BattleBites Jaffa Bake Protein Bar 62g 5050028263487

P3088 BattleBites Glazed Splinkled Donut Flavoured Protein Bar 62g 5060318692262

P3089 BattleBites Sticky Toffee Pudding Flavoured Protein Bar 62g 5050028263494

P3195 BattleBites Pumpkin Spice Flavour Protein Bar 62g 5050028279815

P3196 Battle Bites Toffee Apple Popping Candy 62g 5050028279822

P3072 BattleBites Birthday Cake Flavoured Protein Bar 62g 5060318691722

P3085 BattleBites Mississippi Mud Pie Flavoured Protein Bar 62g 5060318692057
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BATTLE BITES
PRODUCT INFORMATION
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P CODE ITEM NAME SIZE EAN

P3091 BattleBites Toasted Marshmallow Flavoured Protein Bar 62g 5060318692125

P3097 BattleBites Dynabar Chocolate Fondant Flavoured Protein Bar 60g 5050028266143

P3098 BattleBites Dynabar Chocolate & Caramel Flavour Protein Bar 60g 5050028266150

P3153 BattleBites Dynabar Peanut Buttercup Flavour 60g 5050028274704

P3154 BattleBites Dynabar Chocolate Hazelnut 60g 5050028274711

P3198  Battle Oats Flapjack Mixed Berry Pie Flavour 80g 5050028279846

P3197 Battle Oats Rich Chocolate Pudding Flavour 80g 5050028279839

BATTLE BITES
PRODUCT INFORMATION
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